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ОЦЕНИВАНИЕ ТЕСТА
№ ВОПРОСА ПРАВИЛЬНЫЙ 

ОТВЕТ
1 Б
2 Б
3 Б
4 В
5 Б
6 В
7 А
8 А
9 Б
10 Б



ТЕМА УРОКА:

ТИПОВЫЕ СОЕДИНЕНИЯ 
ДЕТАЛЕЙ.  

ОБОЗНАЧЕНИЕ 
МЕТРИЧЕСКОЙ РЕЗЬБЫ



СОЕДИНЕНИЯ, 
МНОГОКРАТНО 

ВСТРЕЧАЮЩИЕСЯ В 
МЕХАНИЗМАХ МАШИН, 
НАЗЫВАЮТ ТИПОВЫМИ 



РАЗЪЕМНЫЕ 
СОЕДИНЕНИЯ



НЕРАЗЪЕМНЫЕ 
СОЕДИНЕНИЯ



ТИПОВЫЕ СОЕДИНЕНИЯ 
ДЕТАЛЕЙ

РАЗЪЕМНЫЕ НЕРАЗЪЕМНЫЕ



РЕЗЬБА – ЭТО 
ПОВЕРХНОСТЬ, 

ОБРАЗОВАННАЯ  ПРИ 
ВИНТОВОМ ДВИЖЕНИИ 
ПЛОСКОЙ ФИГУРЫ ПО 

ЦИЛИНДРУ



ПО ФОРМЕ 
ПРОФИЛЯ



ПО НАЗНАЧЕНИЮ



КРЕПЕЖНАЯ РЕЗЬБА 
БЫВАЕТ:





d  – наружный диаметр 

   (диаметр цилиндра)

d1 – внутренний диаметр        
(диаметр между 
впадинами)

p – шаг резьбы



ЗАДАНИЕ 1: 
Расшифруйте условное 
обозначение резьбы



ЗАДАНИЕ 2:
 Расшифруйте условное 
обозначение резьбы



ЗАДАНИЕ 3



ЗАДАНИЕ 4



Домашнее задание
Читать §30, 31 и конспект


